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ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2014 - 2015 Sorted on Laps

ROTAX INVITATIONAL Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km
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Race (9 Laps) started at 14:14:24

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 300 Abdullah Al Rawahi 125 MAX 9 10:33.663 58.985 5 0
2 371 Patrick Hannah 125 MAX 9 10:37.505 3.842 3.842 59.418 3 0
3 320 Faisal Al Zubair 125 MAX 9 10:37.662 3.999 0.157 59.248 4 0
4 369 Alexandre Silanine 125 MAX 9 10:39.112 5.449 1.450 59.478 5 0
5 310 Shahin Dargahi 125 MAX 9 10:40.991 7.328 1.879 59.386 4 0
6 328 Tom Bale 125 MAX 9 10:43.389 9.726 2.398 59.131 9 0
7 313 Anas Al Halabi 125 MAX 9 10:48.410 14.747 5.021 59.651 4 0
8 333 Andrew Hunt 125 MAX 9 10:49.563 15.900 1.153 1:00.224 8 0
9 331 Lee Broadbank 125 MAX 9 10:58.949 25.286 9.386 59.292 4 0
DNF 375 Huw Williams (N) 125 MAX 5 6:50.543 DNF 4 Laps 1:00.917 3 0
DNF 330 Dante Erasmus (N) 125 MAX 3 4:47.564 DNF 2 Laps 1:00.765 2 0
Announcements

#331- 10s penalty advantage by contact.
#328 - 10s penalty - Jumpstart

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
3.842 70.766 58.985 84.469 300 - Abdullah Al Rawahi
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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